
Location Grant Amounts 

BASSANO $564,950
CT MOUNTAIN VIEW $640,820
PONOKA $725,220
BROOKS $1,015,000

Total $2,945,990

Note:

    projects.

Page 1 of 1

Grants to Municipalities 
Community Airport Program

PROJECTS APPROVED IN THE CALENDAR YEAR 2009 - as of April 29, 2009

    not coincide with the final grant payment(s) to the municipality.

1) The above amounts represent the proposed grant allocation to each

4) The grant amounts are subject to verification by the Provincial Auditor 
    General.

    location/municipality under this program in the current year.

2) The amounts are based on estimated eligible costs of approved

3) While every effort is made to ensure that this information is correct, 
    the amounts shown are for general information only and may or may 

  S:\Municipal Programs\Oracle Desktop\GRANT TABLES\WEB Files\2009-10 Summaries\Oracle Reports\Grant - Web CAP.DIS


